Dale Jackson Production

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6

Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 620-363-2696
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: | #: 38
20° of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: NE,SW,NW,NE, $30-T16-
Long string: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
690’ of 27/8 92 sacks 5 518" County: Miami
round
SN: 657 Packer: - FSL 4abe
We" Log FEL: 2085
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31525-00-00
Started: 10/25/18
TD: 701° | Completed: 10/26/18
Lease: McCann
Owner: Bobeat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
OPR #: 4339
12 BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Dapth Depth =
2 2 Top Soll 9 562 Shale
5 7 Clay 2 564 Lime
5 12 Lime 5 569 Shale
7 14 Ciay 5 574 “Shale (limey)
1 15 Shale i 581 Shale
1 16 Black Shale 9 590 Lime
38 54 Lime 4 594 Oil sand (poor bleed) (oil and water)
6 60 Shale 4 598 Black Shale
1 61 Red Bed 6 604 Shale
5 66 Shale 3 607 Lime
9 75 Sandy Shale 5 612 Black Shale
6 81 Shale 3 615 Black shale (limey)
15 96 Lime 22 637 Shale (limey)
8 104 Shale 4 641 Shale
11 115 Sandy Shale 2 643 Black Shale
17 132 Shale 8 651 Shale {limey)
3 136 Sandy Shale (imey) 5 656 Shale
[ 144 Sandy Shale 2 658 Lime (odor)
52 196 Shale 1 659 Oit Sand (limey) (poor bleed)
13 209 Lime 2 661 Ol sand (fair bleed)
15 224 Shale 7 668 Oil Sand (some shale) (fair bleed)
4 228 Shale {limey) 1 669 Qil sand (very shaley) {fair bleed)
13 241 Shale 1 670 Sandy shale (ol sand slrks) (fair bleed)
4 245 Lime 2 672 Oil sand {very shale) (poor bleed)1
18 263 Shale 1 673 Sand shale (oll sand strks)
3 266 Red Bed 3 676 Oll sand (very shaley) (poor bleed)
8 274 Shale 1D 701 Sand shale
19 293 Lime
i) 294 Black Shale
13 307 Shale
23 330 Lime
5 335 Black Shale
5 340 Shale
21 361 Lime
4 365 Black Shale
13 378 Lime Surface 10-25-18
18 396 Shale [limey) Set time 2:30 pm
89 485 Shale Called in 1:30 pm Talked to Brooke
11 496 Sandy Shale (oll sand sirks) (ador) Long string 690’ of 2 7/8 8 round
31 527 Shale Set time 4:30 pm 10-26-18
3 530 “Shale (limey) Called in 3:30 pm, Talked to Brooke
16 546 Shale
7 553 Lime




